Single-Mode
Fiber Coupled Butterfly
Package with Optical Isolator
Our proprietary single-mode wavelength-
stabilized laser diode features high output
power with ultra-narrow spectral bandwidth
and a diffraction limited output beam.
Designed to replace expensive DFB, DBR,

Single-Mode
Polarization
Maintaining,
Panda Type
Polarization
Extinction (PER)
>17dB, 20dB
Typical
Polarization
Orientation
Standard is
PM Slow Axis
Output Power
Stability 1% Typical
λ (nm) Output Power (mW) Base Part Number Max Current, Voltage
780 25 RI0780SB0025P-IS 250 mA, 2.3V
783 25 RI0783SB0025P-IS 250 mA, 2.3V
785 25 RI0785SB0025P-IS 250 mA, 2.3V
808 25 RI0808SB0025P-IS 400 mA, 2.3V
852 20 RI0852SB0020P-IS 400 mA, 2.3V
1030 50 RI1030SB0050P-IS 500 mA, 2.2V
1053 50 RI1053SB0050P-IS 350 mA, 2.2V
1064.X 50 RI1064.XSB0050P-IS 350 mA, 2.2V
Part Schema